2E8MARZ22

14:40:57 (EDT) REPQRTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
28MAR22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 22MARZ22

RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISE
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFPICIAL

lst 3

2nd 5

3rd i

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/5

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
3/5/1

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
3/5/1/7

Win

$2.00 PAYS
i2.80

$2.00 PAYS
21.89

$1.60 PAYS
19.10

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

3.00
4.690

§1.900 PAYS

6.30

$0.50 PAYS
5.45

$0.10 PAYS
1,91

Show

2.1¢
2.20
2.10

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

i

JOCKEY CLUB BRASILEIRO




28MAR22

COMMUNI'TY: PIMLICO COMMINITY
PROGRAM : CGuifstream 22MAR22

RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 8

3rd &

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/8/6

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
5/8/6/1

Daily Double
OCFFICIAL
3/5

52

$2

Si.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
14:40:57 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

Win

24 .20

.00 PAYS

274.00

.00 PAYS

758.80

0C PAYS
5779.50

00 PAYS
58.00

28MAR22

AWMT/MA2 21.7.0

{US Dellars)

$1.

$0

$0.

$1.

Place

13.20
8.20

00 PAYS
137.00

.50 PAYS

189.70

10 PAYS
577.95

00 PAYS
29.00

Show

6.20
6.00
4.00

(U8 Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

{U8 Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 2



28MAR22

14:40:57 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
28MARZ2

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 22MAR22

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 8

znd 1

3rd 6

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/1/6

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
8/1/6/3

pPaily Double
OFFICIAL
5/8

Win

$2.00 PAYS
22.80

$2.,00 PAYS
117.40

$1.00 PAYS
201,90

$2.00 PAYS
103.40

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

30.

1.

Place

00 PAYS
1%.40

50 PAYS
29.35

10 PAYS
20.19

00 PAYS
51.70

(Us

(Us

(us

(Us

Show

2.69
4.690
4.49

Dollars)

Dolliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOC2
PAGE# 3



28MAR22
14:40:57 (EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 22MAR22

RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA
ORDER QF FINILSH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 6

2nd 5

3rd 4

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/5/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/5/4/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/6

52,

2.

$1.

$2

PRICE RELPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
27.20

00 PAYS
42.890

0 PAYS
59.50

.00 PAYS

1¢.60

28MAR22

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(U8 pellars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

81,

Place

00 PAYS
13.60

50 PAYS
10.70

10 PAYS
5.95

G0 PAYS
5.390

(us

(us

(Us

(Us

Show

2.290
3.490
2.890

Dollars)

Dollars)

Deollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ2
PAGE# 4



28MAR22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 22MAR22

RACE : 5

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 6

3rd 2

4th 1

Exacta
OFPFICIAL
7/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/6/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/6/2/1

Daily Double
OF¥ICIAL
6/

$2.

52

51.

52

PRICE REPORT
14:40:57 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

Win

G0 PAYS
18.60

.00 PAYS

51.20

00 PAYS
129.40

.00 PAYS

37.60

28MAR22

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

51.

50.

50.

$1.

Place

3.60
2.80

00 PAYS

9.30

50 PAYS
12.80

10 PAYS
12.94

G0 PAYS
18.80

Show

3.0C
2.2¢C
3.80C

{US5 Dollars)

{US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGEH# 5



28MAR22
14:40:57 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : CGulfstream 22MAR22

RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 4

3rd 8

4th 3

Exacta
OFFELCIAL
i/a

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/4/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/4/8/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/1

$2.

$2.

$1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
11.09

00 PAYS
21.890

0C PAYS
62.30

0C PAYS
45 .49

28MARZ2

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(U8 Dollars)

$3.

0.

30

$1.

Place

0G PAYS
5.50

50 PAYS
5.45

.10 PAYS

6.23

00 PAYS
22.70

(Us

(us

(Gs

(Us

Show

2.20
2.40
2.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 6



28MAR22
14:40:57{EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 22MAR22

RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 5

3rd 3

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
T/5/3

Supexfecta
CFFICIAL
7/5/3/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/7

$2.

s2.

1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

22.60

00 PAYS
88.40

00 PAYS
1983,00

00 PAYS
4767.090

00 PAYS
54.890

28MAR22

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US8 Dollars)

$1.

50.

50.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
44 .20

50 PAYS
495.75

10 PAYS
476.70C

0C PAYS
27.40

(Us

(Us

(us

(Us

Show

4.80
2.60
8.40

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOOODZ
PAGEH# 7



28MAR22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 22MARZ22

RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISE
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 1

2nd 8

3rd 5

ath 4

Exacta
COPFFICIAL
1i/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/8/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/8/5/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/1

$2.

52.

1.

2.

PRICE REPORT
14:40:57 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
102.60

00 PAYS
903.60C

60 PAYS
1246.50

00 PAYS
81.40

28MAR22

AmT/MA2 21.7.90

(US Dollars)

$1.

50.

$0.

$1.

Place

4.60
12.20

00 PAYS

51.30

50 PAYS
225,90

10 PAYS
124 .65

G0 PAYS
40.70

Show

2.60
5.40
3.40

(US Dollaxs}

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

PRCOOD2
PAGE# 8



